Coordonnées station:Lat 48.0350, Lon -1.7601

Magnitude:ML 3.9

Region:SPAIN

Date heure

2014-03-19 12:13:05.00 UTC

¢épicentre:

Localisation:Lat 41.9000, Lon 3.3900
Profondeur:2.0 km

Distance:~ 793.2 km (7.13 deg)
Azimut:147.36 deg

Modele: iasp91

Type
Onde

Pn
pPn
sPn
PnPn
Pb
pPb
sPb
PbPb
Pg
pPg
PgPg
sPg
Sn
sSn
SnSn
Sb

Incidence:32.64 deg

Durée t Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ

$SSSS.MmS

HH:mm:ss.ms

105.314 2014-03-19 12:14:50.31
105.795 2014-03-19 12:14:50.79
106.096 2014-03-19 12:14:51.09
112.878 2014-03-19 12:14:57.87
124.533 2014-03-19 12:15:09.53
124.850 2014-03-19 12:15:09.85
125.202 2014-03-19 12:15:10.20
127.714 2014-03-19 12:15:12.71
136.615 2014-03-19 12:15:21.61
136.656 2014-03-19 12:15:21.65
136.693 2014-03-19 12:15:21.69
137.121 2014-03-19 12:15:22.12
188.113 2014-03-19 12:16:13.11
188.907 2014-03-19 12:16:13.90
200.520 2014-03-19 12:16:25.52
215.754 2014-03-19 12:16:40.75

Take off |

(deg) |

|
45.75 |

134.25 |
155.48 |
45.84 |
62.67 |
117.33 |
149.03 |
62.81 |
86.58 |
93.09 |
88.70 |
144.66 |
48.18 |
131.82 |
48.36 |
63.13 |

Type
Onde

Pn
pPn
sPn
PnPn
Pb
pPb
sPb
PbPb
Pg
pPg
PgPg
sPg
Sn
sSn
SnSn
Sb

Modele: ak135

Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

Durée t

SSSSS.ms

105.314 2014-03-19 12:14:50.31
105.795 2014-03-19 12:14:50.79
106.077 2014-03-19 12:14:51.07
112.878 2014-03-19 12:14:57.87
124.533 2014-03-19 12:15:09.53
124.850 2014-03-19 12:15:09.85
125.182 2014-03-19 12:15:10.18
127.714 2014-03-19 12:15:12.71
136.615 2014-03-19 12:15:21.61
136.656 2014-03-19 12:15:21.65
136.693 2014-03-19 12:15:21.69
137.100 2014-03-19 12:15:22.10
186.913 2014-03-19 12:16:11.91
187.656 2014-03-19 12:16:12.65
198.412 2014-03-19 12:16:23.41
210.076 2014-03-19 12:16:35.07

Take off
(deg)

45.75 |
134.25 |
154.70 |

45.84 |

62.67 |
117.33 |
148.00 |

62.81 |

86.58 |

93.09 |

88.70 |
143.45 |

50.02 |
129.98 |

50.17 |

63.48 |



sSb
SbSb
Sg
sSg
SgSg
PcP
ScP
PcS
ScS
PKiKP
pPKiKP
sPKiKP

216.293 2014-03-19 12:16:41.29
221.157 2014-03-19 12:16:46.15
235.823 2014-03-19 12:17:00.82
235.894 2014-03-19 12:17:00.89
235.957 2014-03-19 12:17:00.95
513.375 2014-03-19 12:21:38.37
725.992 2014-03-19 12:25:10.99
726.243 2014-03-19 12:25:11.24
939.476 2014-03-19 12:28:44.47
994.829 2014-03-19 12:29:39.82
995.519 2014-03-19 12:29:40.51
995.769 2014-03-19 12:29:40.76

SKiKP 1206.758 2014-03-19 12:33:11.75
PKKPdf 1912.042 2014-03-19 12:44:57.04
SKKPdf 2123.969 2014-03-19 12:48:28.96
PKKSdf 2124.219 2014-03-19 12:48:29.21
SKKSdf 2336.143 2014-03-19 12:52:01.14

P'P'df 2423.144 2014-03-19 12:53:28.14

P'P'ab 2625.311 2014-03-19 12:56:50.31

S'S'df 3271.651 2014-03-19 13:07:36.65

Love
Rayleigh

218.523 2014-03-19 12:16:43.52
264.413 2014-03-19 12:17:29.41

116.86 | sSb
63.28 | SbSb
86.58 | Sg
93.09| sSg
88.70 | SgSg

2.04| PcP
1.53| ScP
2.64| PcS
2.18| SeS
0.48 | PKiKP

179.52 | pPKiKP
179.72 | sPKiKP

210.593 2014-03-19 12:16:35.59
215.260 2014-03-19 12:16:40.26
229.007 2014-03-19 12:16:54.00
229.076 2014-03-19 12:16:54.07
229.138 2014-03-19 12:16:54.13
513.779 2014-03-19 12:21:38.77
726.313 2014-03-19 12:25:11.31
726.546 2014-03-19 12:25:11.54
939.696 2014-03-19 12:28:44.69
995.047 2014-03-19 12:29:40.04
995.737 2014-03-19 12:29:40.73
995.970 2014-03-19 12:29:40.97

0.29 | SKiKP 1206.894 2014-03-19 12:33:11.89
0.49 |PKKPdf 1912.456 2014-03-19 12:44:57.45
0.27 |SKKPdf 2124.298 2014-03-19 12:48:29.29
0.46 |PKKSdf 2124.531 2014-03-19 12:48:29.53
0.25 |SKKSdf 2336.372 2014-03-19 12:52:01.37
0.64 | P'P'df 2423.9752014-03-19 12:53:28.97
13.39 | P'P'ab 2626.142 2014-03-19 12:56:51.14
0.29 | S'S'df 3272.0912014-03-19 13:07:37.09

116.52 |
63.62 |
86.58 |
93.09 |
88.70 |

2.03 |
1.57 |
2.63 |
2.24 |
0.48 |
179.52 |
179.72 |
0.30 |
0.47 |
0.27 |
0.45 |
0.26 |
0.62 |
13.41 |
0.29 |
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